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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 31 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
04.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:56.34 Ado GARGOVIĆ BRBU Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021
Nezvanični MNE - 18 1:58.97 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUBU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09.07.2016
Nezvanični MNE - 16 2:00.67 Miloš MILENKOVIĆ BRBU Dubrovnik (CRO) 12.06.2021
Nezvanični MNE - 14 2:11.59 Vasilije ANDRIĆ HN Sarajevo (BIH) 14.10.2017
Nezvanični MNE - 12 2:34.88 Tarik DURAKOVIĆ MNE Nikšić 25.06.2017
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:03.24 566 Q
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 59.43 31.15 150m: 1:31.06 31.63 200m: 2:03.24 32.18

2. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:20.25 384 R
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.02 35.40 150m: 1:44.87 36.85 200m: 2:20.25 35.38

3. Andrej PEREZIĆ 04 Usce 2:28.12 326
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:11.17 37.97 200m: 2:28.12 1:16.95

15 - 16 godina

1. Vanja RELJIN 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.95 599 Q
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 58.56 30.77 150m: 1:30.01 31.45 200m: 2:00.95 30.94

2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:02.89 571 Q
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 58.08 30.93 150m: 1:30.85 32.77 200m: 2:02.89 32.04

3. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 06 Bosna, SA 2:15.73 424 Q
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:05.77 36.63 150m: 1:40.63 34.86 200m: 2:15.73 35.10

4. Timofej STRELCININ 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:17.68 406 R
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:03.87 33.92 150m: 1:40.33 36.46 200m: 2:17.68 37.35

5. Jakov VILOTIĆ 05 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:22.44 367
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:09.82 36.44 150m: 1:47.12 37.30 200m: 2:22.44 35.32

6. Marko MIKETIĆ 05 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:23.23 361
150m: 1:45.88 1:45.88 200m: 2:23.23 37.35

7. Dušan DAPČEVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:25.04 347
100m: 1:09.39 1:09.39 150m: 1:48.24 38.85 200m: 2:25.04 36.80

8. Vasilije CICMIL 06 PVK Nikšić 2:27.47 330
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:10.30 37.24 150m: 1:50.19 39.89 200m: 2:27.47 37.28

9. Dimitrije ŽIVANOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:27.85 328
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:10.39 37.74 150m: 1:50.15 39.76 200m: 2:27.85 37.70

10. Nemanja ĐURIŠIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 2:31.53 305
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:11.45 39.60 150m: 1:50.88 39.43 200m: 2:31.53 40.65

11. Mihajlo RAIČEVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 2:39.96 259
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:18.05 42.42 150m: 2:00.12 42.07 200m: 2:39.96 39.84

12. Aron CEH 06 Usce 2:46.23 231
100m: 1:18.81 1:18.81 150m: 2:03.77 44.96 200m: 2:46.23 42.46

13 - 14 godina

1. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 PK Skopje 2:10.34 479 Q
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:03.38 33.66 150m: 1:37.95 34.57 200m: 2:10.34 32.39

2. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 PK Skopje 2:15.02 431 Q
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:04.22 34.31 150m: 1:39.58 35.36 200m: 2:15.02 35.44

3. Petar MILIČIĆ 08 Usce 2:16.47 417 Q
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.07 34.70 150m: 1:42.20 36.13 200m: 2:16.47 34.27
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 31, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. Matej POPOVSKI 07 PK Skopje 2:25.96 341
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 150m: 1:50.20 37.51 200m: 2:25.96 35.76

5. Bojan BAZOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 2:27.57 330
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:09.28 37.63 150m: 1:49.37 40.09 200m: 2:27.57 38.20

6. Marko ŠUKOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 2:28.26 325
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:08.22 38.94 150m: 1:48.30 40.08 200m: 2:28.26 39.96

7. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:30.53 311
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:11.44 38.45 150m: 1:50.98 39.54 200m: 2:30.53 39.55

8. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:30.77 309
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:13.09 39.28 150m: 1:52.58 39.49 200m: 2:30.77 38.19

9. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:32.93 296
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:13.22 39.27 150m: 1:54.00 40.78 200m: 2:32.93 38.93

10. Andrej BALADA 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:34.72 286
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:54.33 1:21.14 200m: 2:34.72 40.39

11. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:36.80 275
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:14.56 39.90 150m: 1:58.01 43.45 200m: 2:36.80 38.79

12. Andrej GOLUBOVIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 2:37.12 273
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.34 42.82 150m: 2:02.57 42.23 200m: 2:37.12 34.55

13. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 PK Vracar 2:37.46 271
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:14.62 40.70 150m: 1:55.24 40.62 200m: 2:37.46 42.22

14. Vuk RAKOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:39.20 263
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:11.94 39.67 150m: 1:56.39 44.45 200m: 2:39.20 42.81

15. Luka ŽIVANIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:00.18 181
100m: 1:26.43 1:26.43 200m: 3:00.18 1:33.75

16. Andrej PEROVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:03.29 172
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.97 45.55 150m: 2:12.60 47.63 200m: 3:03.29 50.69

17. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:10.31 153
100m: 1:25.38 1:25.38 200m: 3:10.31 1:44.93

11 - 12 godina

1. Andrej DURUTOVIĆ 09 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:45.23 235
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:17.49 42.61 200m: 2:45.23 1:27.74

2. Nemanja ŠPEDIJER 09 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:57.41 190
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:24.58 46.85 200m: 2:57.41 1:32.83

3. Filip KUŠEVIJA 10 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:59.45 183
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:24.45 45.18 150m: 2:13.91 49.46 200m: 2:59.45 45.54

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vanja RELJIN 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.95 599 Q
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 58.56 30.77 150m: 1:30.01 31.45 200m: 2:00.95 30.94

2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:02.89 571 Q
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 58.08 30.93 150m: 1:30.85 32.77 200m: 2:02.89 32.04

3. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:03.24 566 Q
50m: 28.28 28.28 100m: 59.43 31.15 150m: 1:31.06 31.63 200m: 2:03.24 32.18

4. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 PK Skopje 2:10.34 479 Q
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:03.38 33.66 150m: 1:37.95 34.57 200m: 2:10.34 32.39

5. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 PK Skopje 2:15.02 431 Q
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:04.22 34.31 150m: 1:39.58 35.36 200m: 2:15.02 35.44
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 PVK Nikšić 2:15.72 424 Q
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.77 34.17 150m: 1:41.64 35.87 200m: 2:15.72 34.08

7. Omar NJEMČEVIĆ 06 Bosna, SA 2:15.73 424 Q
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:05.77 36.63 150m: 1:40.63 34.86 200m: 2:15.73 35.10

8. Petar MILIČIĆ 08 Usce 2:16.47 417 Q
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.07 34.70 150m: 1:42.20 36.13 200m: 2:16.47 34.27

9. Timofej STRELCININ 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:17.68 406 R
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:03.87 33.92 150m: 1:40.33 36.46 200m: 2:17.68 37.35

10. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:20.25 384 R
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.02 35.40 150m: 1:44.87 36.85 200m: 2:20.25 35.38

11. Jakov VILOTIĆ 05 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:22.44 367
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:09.82 36.44 150m: 1:47.12 37.30 200m: 2:22.44 35.32

12. Marko MIKETIĆ 05 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:23.23 361
150m: 1:45.88 1:45.88 200m: 2:23.23 37.35

13. Dušan DAPČEVIĆ 05 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:25.04 347
100m: 1:09.39 1:09.39 150m: 1:48.24 38.85 200m: 2:25.04 36.80

14. Matej POPOVSKI 07 PK Skopje 2:25.96 341
100m: 1:12.69 1:12.69 150m: 1:50.20 37.51 200m: 2:25.96 35.76

15. Vasilije CICMIL 06 PVK Nikšić 2:27.47 330
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:10.30 37.24 150m: 1:50.19 39.89 200m: 2:27.47 37.28

16. Bojan BAZOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 2:27.57 330
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:09.28 37.63 150m: 1:49.37 40.09 200m: 2:27.57 38.20

17. Dimitrije ŽIVANOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:27.85 328
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:10.39 37.74 150m: 1:50.15 39.76 200m: 2:27.85 37.70

18. Andrej PEREZIĆ 04 Usce 2:28.12 326
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:11.17 37.97 200m: 2:28.12 1:16.95

19. Marko ŠUKOVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 2:28.26 325
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:08.22 38.94 150m: 1:48.30 40.08 200m: 2:28.26 39.96

20. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:30.53 311
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:11.44 38.45 150m: 1:50.98 39.54 200m: 2:30.53 39.55

21. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:30.77 309
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:13.09 39.28 150m: 1:52.58 39.49 200m: 2:30.77 38.19

22. Nemanja ĐURIŠIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 2:31.53 305
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:11.45 39.60 150m: 1:50.88 39.43 200m: 2:31.53 40.65

23. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:32.93 296
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:13.22 39.27 150m: 1:54.00 40.78 200m: 2:32.93 38.93

24. Andrej BALADA 07 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:34.72 286
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:54.33 1:21.14 200m: 2:34.72 40.39

25. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:36.80 275
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:14.56 39.90 150m: 1:58.01 43.45 200m: 2:36.80 38.79

26. Andrej GOLUBOVIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 2:37.12 273
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.34 42.82 150m: 2:02.57 42.23 200m: 2:37.12 34.55

27. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 PK Vracar 2:37.46 271
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:14.62 40.70 150m: 1:55.24 40.62 200m: 2:37.46 42.22

28. Vuk RAKOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 2:39.20 263
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:11.94 39.67 150m: 1:56.39 44.45 200m: 2:39.20 42.81

29. Mihajlo RAIČEVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 2:39.96 259
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:18.05 42.42 150m: 2:00.12 42.07 200m: 2:39.96 39.84
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. Andrej DURUTOVIĆ 09 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:45.23 235
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:17.49 42.61 200m: 2:45.23 1:27.74

31. Aron CEH 06 Usce 2:46.23 231
100m: 1:18.81 1:18.81 150m: 2:03.77 44.96 200m: 2:46.23 42.46

32. Nemanja ŠPEDIJER 09 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:57.41 190
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:24.58 46.85 200m: 2:57.41 1:32.83

33. Filip KUŠEVIJA 10 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:59.45 183
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:24.45 45.18 150m: 2:13.91 49.46 200m: 2:59.45 45.54

34. Luka ŽIVANIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:00.18 181
100m: 1:26.43 1:26.43 200m: 3:00.18 1:33.75

35. Andrej PEROVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 3:03.29 172
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.97 45.55 150m: 2:12.60 47.63 200m: 3:03.29 50.69

36. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 3:10.31 153
100m: 1:25.38 1:25.38 200m: 3:10.31 1:44.93


